
Pizza Logs  (5)

Buffalo Chicken Logs  (4)
Mozzarella Sticks (5)

Deep Fried Mushrooms
Onion Rings
Fried Pickles
Popcorn Chicken
Mini Tacos (10)
Chicken Fries (10)

Chicken Tenders & Fries
Chicken Tenders (2)

Combination Platter (Pick 3)

2 Pizza Logs, 5 Chicken Fries, Small Fries, 3 
Mozzarella Sticks or 5 Fried Mushrooms 
and served with 3 Sauces

Nachos & Cheese
Add side of Jalapeños - $.50

Hot Pretzel
Add side of Cheese- $.50

Garlic Bread
Add Mozzarella Cheese- $1.00
Add Parmesan Cheese - $.50

$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.00
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$9.00
$7.00
$8.75

$5.00

$3.00

$5.00

& MORE

Breaded 
Wings

Buffalo 
Wings

Boneless 
Wings
Dipping Sauces: Barbecue, Garlic Parm, 
Mild, Med, Hot, Boss, Country Sweet or 
Sweet & Spicy

Tossed Salad
Ham & Mozzarella Salad
Chicken Finger Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad
Toppings Include: Bacon Bits, Black Olives, 
Cucumbers, Crotons, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Onions, Tomato, Banana Peppers
Dressings: Blue Cheese, Italian, Onion 
Vinaigrette or Ranch

$6.50
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00

5pc
10pc

5pc
10pc

5pc
10pc

$6.50
$13.00

$7.50
$15.00

$7.00
$12.00

French Fries

Loaded
Curly/Waffle

Loaded
Cheese Only       $ -50    $ -.75  $-1.00
Loaded Fries consist of melted Cheddar 
Cheese & Real Bacon Bits

SM
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.75

LG
$7.00
$9.00
$8.00
$9.75

MED
$5.00
$6.50
$6.00
$7.75

Desserts
$5.00

$6.50
$6.50

Fried Dough Bites

Rasp. Cheese Cake Logs
Apple Logs (5)

Phone: 585.589.6900



Hamburger Sub
Cheeseburger Sub
Chicken Finger Sub
Grilled Chicken Sub
Philly Steak Sub
Pizza Sub
Cheese or Pepperoni

Ham & Cheese Sub

$11.00
$11.50
$11.00
$11.00
$12.50

$7.75

$9.50

SUBS

Toppings: Bacon, Banana Peppers, Extra 
Cheese, Ham, Onions, Olives, Sausage & 
Mushrooms 

Large Pepperoni
16-Inch cut into 16 squares
Additional toppings - $2.00 each

Medium Pepperoni
14-Inch cut into 8 slices
Additional toppings - $1.25 each

Mini Pepperoni
10-Inch cut into 4 slices
Additional toppings - $2.00 each

Sheet Pizza
2 Large 1-Topping Pizzas
Additional toppings - $2.00 each

White Pizza
Garlic Sauce with Cheese
Additional Toppings - $2.00

Chicken Finger Pizza
S&S Sauce with Cheese & Chicken 
Tender pieces
Additional toppings - $2.00 each

$18.00

$15.00

$7.50

$34.00

$15.00

$20.00

DRINKS

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Chicken Finger Sand.
Chicken Parm. Sand. 
Grilled Chicken Sand.
Grilled Steak Sand.

16oz
24oz
Pitcher
Hot Drinks
Coffee, Hot Tea or Hot 
Chocolate

$2.00
$2.50
$6.50
$2.00

$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.25

Toppings: Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Raw/Cooked Onion, 
Banana Peppers, Mozzarella Cheese, Provolone Cheese & 
Swiss Cheese
Sandwiches: Additional Bacon - $.75  Additional Mushrooms 
- $.75
Subs: Additional Bacon - $1.25  Additional Mushrooms - $.75

Slush Puppie’s
16oz
24oz
Flavors: Blue Raspberry, 
Cherry, Orange, Cotton 
Candy, Sour Green Apple, 
Watermelon, Grape, 
Strawberry & Shocker 

$2.00
$2.50
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