From the Tryer Chicken Wings

Pizza Logs (5)	\$6.75
Buffalo Chicken Logs (4)	\$6.75
Mozzarella Sticks (5)	\$6.75
Deep Fried Mushrooms	\$6.75
Onion Rings	\$6.00
Fried Pickles	\$6.50
Popcorn Chicken	\$6.00
Mini Tacos (10)	\$6.00
Chicken Fries (10)	\$6.00
Chicken Tenders & Fries	\$9.00
Chicken Tenders (2)	\$7.00
Combination Platter (Pick 3)	\$8.75
2 Pizza Logs, 5 Chicken Fries, Small	
Mozzarella Sticks or 5 Fried Mushro and served with 3 Sauces	oms
Nachos & Cheese	\$5.00
Add side of Jalapeños - \$.50	γ 3.00
Hot Pretzel	\$3.00
Add side of Cheese- \$.50	
Garlic Bread	\$5.00

Add Mozzarella Cheese- \$1.00

Add Parmesan Cheese - \$.50

Breaded	5pc	\$6.50
Wings	10pc	\$13.00
Buffalo	5pc	\$7.50
Wings	10pc	\$15.00
Boneless	5pc	\$7.00
Wings	10pc	\$12.00
Dipping Sauces	s: Barbecue, G	arlic Parm,
Mild, Med, Hot	t, Boss, Count	ry Sweet or
Sweet & Spicy		

Salads & MORE

Tossea Salaa	\$6.50
Ham & Mozzarella Salad	\$8.00
Chicken Finger Salad	\$9.00
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$9.00
Toppings Include: Bacon Bits, Black	Olives,
Cucumbers, Crotons, Mozzarella Ch	eese,
Onions, Tomato, Banana Peppers	
Dressings: Blue Cheese, Italian, Onion	

Vinaigrette or Ranch

	SM	MED	LG
French Fries	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$7.00
Loaded	\$4.00	\$6.50	\$9.00
Curly/Waffle	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$8.00
Loaded	\$4.75	\$7.75	\$9.75
Cheese Only	\$ -50	\$75	\$-1.00
Loaded Fries consist of melted Cheddar			
Cheese & Real Ba	con Bits		

Desserts

Rasp. Cheese Cake Logs	\$6.50
Apple Logs (5)	\$6.50

\$5.00



Fried Dough Bites



Fresh Pizzas

Toppings: Bacon, Banana Peppers, Extra Cheese, Ham, Onions, Olives, Sausage & Mushrooms \$18.00

Large Pepperoni

16-Inch cut into 16 squares

Additional toppings - \$2.00 each \$15.00

Medium Pepperoni

14-Inch cut into 8 slices

Additional toppings - \$1.25 each \$7.50

Mini Pepperoni

10-Inch cut into 4 slices

Additional toppings - \$2.00 each \$34.00

Sheet Pizza

2 Large 1-Topping Pizzas

Additional toppings - \$2.00 each \$15.00

White Pizza

Garlic Sauce with Cheese

Additional Toppings - \$2.00 \$20.00

Chicken Finger Pizza

S&S Sauce with Cheese & Chicken Tender pieces Additional toppings - \$2.00 each Saudwiches

Hamburger	\$6.50
Cheeseburger	\$7.00
Chicken Finger Sand.	\$7.00
Chicken Parm. Sand.	\$7.00
Grilled Chicken Sand.	\$7.00
Grilled Steak Sand.	\$7.25

SUBS

Hamburger Sub	\$11.00
Cheeseburger Sub	\$11.50
Chicken Finger Sub	\$11.00
Grilled Chicken Sub	\$11.00
Philly Steak Sub	\$12.50
Pizza Sub	\$7.75
Cheese or Pepperoni	
Ham & Cheese Sub	\$9.50

Toppings: Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Raw/Cooked Onion, Banana Peppers, Mozzarella Cheese, Provolone Cheese & Swiss Cheese

Sandwiches: Additional Bacon - \$.75 Additional Mushrooms - \$.75

Subs: Additional Bacon - \$1.25 Additional Mushrooms - \$.75



Fountain



















DRINKS

16oz	\$2.00
24oz	\$2.50
Pitcher	\$6.50
Hot Drinks	\$2.00
Coffee, Hot Tea	or Hot
Chocolate	

Slush Puppie's

24oz \$2.00
Flavors: Blue Raspberry,
Cherry, Orange, Cotton
Candy, Sour Green Apple,
Watermelon, Grape,
Strawberry & Shocker